SPECIFICATIONS

AV ALABLE N & SLES
Suits TV/Displays
Configuration

Surge Protected Power

Cooling System

Protective Screen
Optional AR Acrylic
Optional AR Glass

VESA Mount

Locking

Chassis
Optional Galvanised
Optional 316 Stainless

Powder Coat

Physical Dimensions
Height (A)

Width (B)
Depth (C)

Screen Dimensions
Height (D)

Width (E)

Weight
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AL-OENC-42

Up to 42 inches

Landscape
Yes
Filtered Airflow
Thermostatically
controlled
3 Turbine Fans
Acrylic
Yes
Yes
300 x 500
Double Lock
Mild Steel
Yes
Yes
Matte Black

761mm
1127mm
125mm

563mm
970mm
45kg

SL-OENC-50

46-50 inches
Landscape
Yes
Filtered Airflow
Thermostatically
controlled
4 Turbine Fans
Acrylic
Yes
Yes
400 x 600
Double Lock
Mild Steel
Yes
Yes
Matte Black

890mm
1310mm
125mm

695mm
1150mm
55kg

SL-OENC-55

52-55 inches
Landscape
Yes
Filtered Airflow
Thermostatically
controlled
4 Turbine Fans
Acrylic
Yes
Yes
400 x 600
Double Lock
Mild Steel
Yes
Yes
Matte Black

950mm
1420mm
125mm

755mm
1258mm
60kg

SL-OENC-65

60-65 inches
Landscape
Yes
Filtered Airflow
Thermostatically
controlled
6 Turbine Fans
Acrylic
Yes
No
400 x 600
Triple Lock
Mild Steel
Yes
Yes
Matte Black

1075mm
1640mm
125mm

880mm
1478 mm
72kg

SL-OENC-75

70-75 inches
Landscape
Yes
Filtered Airflow
Thermostatically
controlled
6 Turbine Fans
Acrylic
Yes
No
No
Triple Lock
Mild Steel
Yes
Yes
Matte Black

1074mm
1790mm
128mm

974mm
1690mm
88kg
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